You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ W3A45A470KAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
W3A45A470KAT2A Details PDF
W3A45A470KAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: W3A45A470KAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP ARRAY 47PF 50V NP0 0612
Datasheets:
1.W3A45A470KAT2A.pdf
2.W3A45A470KAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 17756 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number W3A45A470KAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP ARRAY 47PF 50V NP0 0612
Category Capacitors > Capacitor Networks, Arrays
Part Status 17756 pcs Stock
Series IPC
Voltage - Rated 50V
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.063" L x 0.126" W (1.60mm x 3.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.053" (1.35mm)
Dielectric Material Ceramic
Capacitance 47pF
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case 0612 (1632 Metric)
Number of Capacitors 4
Circuit Type Isolated
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
W3A45A391KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 390PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45C102KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 1000PF 50V X7R
0612
W3A45A470JAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 47PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A680JAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 68PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A390KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 39PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A680KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 68PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A471JAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 470PF 50V NP0
0612
W3A45A471KAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP ARRAY 470PF 50V NP0
0612
06033C331MAT4A 1F60A-120R A3PN010-QNG48I ASM2201C/TR B39389-L9653-M100
BZX584C13-02VGS08 CGA2B1X7R1V224K050BC CL10B563KB8SFNC CS840FA9H CTZ3S-05A-W1-F
DMP3035LSS-13-F DMTH4007SPDQ EMB14P03G GRM1555C1E431JA01D GRM2196S2A6R8DD01D
HCPL-M452 HD6417708SF60 IKCS08F60F2A IP-J00-CZ IP-J62-EW
LM2705MF-ADJ LM2931CM LM4040DIM3X-5.0/NOPB LSM6DS3USTR MAX14789EGSA+T
MAX6513ETT105+ MIG15Q904H MMSZ5223BT1G NL27WZ125USG PS2501L-4-F3-A
PZU4.3B1 R7F7010143AFP#KA2 RJK0362DSP S5B-E3/9AT SC14406CV1VD
SMBJ5.0CA STTH20P035FP STW21NM60ND T509N11TOF TC2104-2.8VCTTR
TIL117TVM TPS65166RHAR V48C12M150AL3 VI-2N4-CY VI-JWY-MX
VLS3012T-4R7M1R0 W3A45A150KAT2A W3A45A151KAT2A W3A45A220KAT1A WRF2412D-2W